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Skate the Grand 2025
Adult Beginner FS
1 Pamela Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Mackenzie Howes Southgate FSC
2 Ellie Willson Ann Arbor FSC
3 Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Mackenzie Martin Southgate FSC
5 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Erin Ford Lake Effect FSC
2 Robin Macha Greater Grand Rapids FS
3 Claire Dunn Lake Effect FSC
4 Savannah Wayne Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Claire Weber Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1 Emma Ford Lake Effect FSC
2 Ellyana Koehn Lake Effect FSC
3 Henslee Irmen Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Lily Weddington Greater Kalamazoo Skati
5 Penelope Symons Lakeshore Sports Center

Aspire 1-4 Showcase
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Emma Ford Lake Effect FSC
4 Ellyana Koehn Lake Effect FSC
5 Alexandra Beverwyk Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Victor Tutusaus Ann Arbor FSC
3 Violet Mills Greater Grand Rapids Fi
4 Ellory Olson Greater Grand Rapids FS
5 Eliana Wang Ann Arbor FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Precious Ongwela Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Sophie Irmen Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Jenna Weber Lake Effect FSC
4 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Elle Milhiem Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 3 Prog
1 Zaria Wiedmayer Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Lily Williams Lansing SC

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Olivia Wang Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 1 Elements
1 Olivia Muratore Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
2 Cadence Richardson Midland Civic Arena
3 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA

Basic 1 Program
1 Olivia Muratore Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
2 Cadence Richardson Midland Civic Arena
3 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA

Basic 1-6 Showcase
1 Adryan Smith Southgate Civic Center
2 Adrianna Apess Lake Effect FSC
3 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC
4 Ashley Beckmann Lake Effect FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Mackenzie Westphal Midland FSC
2 Ray Black Midland
3 Jane Coffelt Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Basic 2 Program
1 Ray Black Midland
2 Mackenzie Westphal Midland FSC
3 Jane Coffelt Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
4 Rylie Gruenwald Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 3 Elements
1 Claire Miller Midland FSC
2 Lucy Lator Lakeshore SA
3 Maylea Arellano Greater Grand Rapids FS
4 Izzy Jenks Lake Effect FSC
5 Esmeralda Oâ€™neal Lake Effect FSC

Basic 3 Program
1 Claire Miller Midland FSC
2 Ashley Beckmann Lake Effect FSC
3 Esmeralda Oâ€™neal Lake Effect FSC
4 Adrianna Apess Lake Effect FSC
5 Maylea Arellano Greater Grand Rapids FS
6 Izzy Jenks Lake Effect FSC

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Natalie Headley Midland FSC
2 Adryan Smith Southgate Civic Center
3 Nicole Castro Ann Arbor FSC
4 Olivia Slamka Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Evelyn Babalola Midland FSC
2 Elizabeth Schelhas Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
3 Gwendolyn Ledyard Lake Effect FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Natalie Headley Midland FSC
2 Kenzie Koehn Lake Effect FSC
3 Nicole Castro Ann Arbor FSC
4 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
5 Olivia Slamka Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
6 Adryan Smith Southgate Civic Center

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Gwendolyn Ledyard Lake Effect FSC
2 Evelyn Babalola Midland FSC
3 Elizabeth Schelhas Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
4 Emrie Gruenwald Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Eva Vandam Lake Effect FSC

Basic 5 Elements
1 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC
2 Sonia Tutusaus Ann Arbor FSC
3 Nora Lator Lake Effect FSC

Basic 5 Program
1 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC
2 Nora Lator Lake Effect FSC
3 Charlotte Henzler Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Sonia Tutusaus Ann Arbor FSC
5 Ayana Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
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Skate the Grand 2025
Basic 6 Elements
1 Tahlia Alonzo-villanova Midland FSC
2 Amelia Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
3 Zoey Jenks Lake Effect FSC
4 Jovie Vallier Lake Effect FSC
5 Richard (ricky) Sismour Lake Effect FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1-TIE Jovie Vallier Lake Effect FSC
1-TIE Zoey Jenks Lake Effect FSC
3 Brielle Bailey Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Tahlia Alonzo-villanova Midland FSC
2 Magnolia Mcallister Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Amelia Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
4 Richard (ricky) Sismour Lake Effect FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Aliera Rodrigo Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Level 1 CM Grp A
1 Erin Ford Lake Effect FSC
2 Claire Weber Lake Effect FSC
3 Ellory Olson Greater Grand Rapids FS
4 Violet Mills Greater Grand Rapids Fi
5 Ellie Willson Ann Arbor FSC
6 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Level 1 CM Grp B
1 Savannah Wayne Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Jenna Weber Lake Effect FSC
3 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Lily Weddington Greater Kalamazoo Skati

Level 2 CM
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Victor Tutusaus Ann Arbor FSC

Level 3 CM
1 Olivia Wang Ann Arbor FSC

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Avery Martin Midland FSC

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Lia Civici Greater Grand Rapids FS
2 Margot Blanding Greater Grand Rapids FS
3 Lydia Smith Southgate Civic Center
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